
C1 
Revised Bus Route   August 23, 2013 

 
Please note: C1 picks up only at those locations with a 
designated time. Additional information about the bus 
route is in italics, but these are not pick up locations. 

 
All Times AM Pick Up Locations 

6:13 Plymouth Street and Pine City Road 
6:15 Pick up at Post Office 

 Right at stop sign 
 Right at lights 
 Right onto High Street 

6:18 2 High Street 
6:19 13 High Street 
6:20 High & Cole Mills Road  
6:21 38 High Street 
6:25 Spring Street  

 Turn around 
6:27 140 High Street 
6:29 High Street and Brook Street 

 Left onto Gate Street to End 
 Left onto Center Street 

6:32 157 Center Street 
6:35 144 Center Street 
6:37 Center & B.A. Drive 
6:38 110 Center Street 

 Right onto Center Street 
 Left onto Pond Street 

6:40 62 Pond Street (continues to end) 



 Left onto South Meadow Road 
 Left onto Boulton Street 

6:45 Boulton Road and Weston Street (turn 
around) 

 Right onto South Meadow Road 
6:47 Canterbury Road & South Meadow Road 

(continue to end) 
 Left onto Main Street, Route 58 south 

6:50 212 Main Street 
 Left onto Mayflower Road 

6:55 3 Mayflower Road (continue to end) 
 Right onto Tremont Street 

6:58 215 Tremont Street 
 Left onto Cranberry Road 
 Left onto Myles Standish 

7:00 16 Myles Standish 
7:01 19 Myles Standish 

 Left onto John Alden to end 
7:02 John Alden & Priscilla Mullens Way 

 Left onto Bradford Boulevard 
7:03 Bradford Boulevard (continue to end) 

 Right onto Myles Standish 
 Right onto Cranberry Road to end 
 Left onto Tremont Street 
 Left onto Wareham Street 
 Left onto second entrance of Deer Hill 

Lane 
7:08 51 Deer Hill Lane (continue to end) 

 Right onto Wareham Street 
7:10 Wareham Street and Pine Tree Village 



(continue to end) 
 Right onto Tremont Street 
 Left onto Church Street to end 
 Right onto South Main Street, Route 58 

north 
 Left onto Indian Street 

7:13 Indian & Alexandria Street (continue to 
end) 

 Left onto Rochester Road to end 
 Right onto Pine Street, Middleboro to 

school 
 


